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Date Teaching & Learning Research School-level Management Other Seminars 

Mon 7 Jan Mid Year Assessments Prof Laurence Pearl SMG 
Away Day                    

Tue 8 Jan Mid Year Assessments Prof Laurence Pearl SMG 
Away Day                    

Wed 9 Jan Mid Year Assessments Sara Hinchliffe 
Professional Services 
Group 9.30-11.30

Genome Dr Jon Baxter  
1pm

Thu 10 Jan Mid Year Assessments

Fri 11 Jan Mid Year Assessments

Mon 14 Jan Mid Year Assessments

Tue 15 Jan Mid Year Assessments

Wed 16 Jan Mid Year Assessments Genome Prof Kevin 
Hiom 1pm  GDSC

Dr Liz Somerville 
Mitigating Evidence 
Committee                  10.00-
12.00

Univesity of Dundee 

Thu 17 Jan Mid Year Assessments

Fri 18 Jan Mid Year Assessments

Mon 21 Jan TEACHING STARTS

Tue 22 Jan Prof Laurence Pearl 
Heads of Schools Group                         
12.30-14.30

Sara Hinchliffe 
Professional Services 
Group 9.30-11.30

Wed 23 Jan

Thu 24 Jan WINTER GRADUATION   School Coffee morning 
10am EBE Rob Ewers, 

Imperial College 
London  11am 

Fri 25 Jan WINTER GRADUATION 
LIFE SCIENCES

Mon 28 Jan Prof Laurence Pearl 
Management Committee                          
10.00-12.00

Neuroscience Dr 
Francis 
Panagiotaropoulos  
4pm

Tue 29 Jan

Wed 30 Jan Genome Prof Alan 
Lehman  GDSC 1pm

Thu 31 Jan
EBE Prof Adam Eyre-
Walker, University of 
Sussex  11am 

Fri 1 Feb



Term 2 Life Sciences Timetable 2012/13

Term 2 Page	
  2	
  of	
  5

Date Teaching & Learning Research School-level Management Other Seminars 

Mon 4 Feb Prof Laurence Pearl 
Senior Management Group     
10.00-12.00

Neuroscience          Dr 
Ryota Kanai   
University of Sussex 
4pm

Tue 5 Feb Dr Liz Somerville 
Mitigating Evidence 
Committee                  10.00-
12.00

Wed 6 Feb Deeptima  Massey  School 
Research Degree 
Commitees  14.00-16.00

Sara Hinchliffe              IT 
Consultative Group 14.00-
16:00

Genome Dr Dominik 
Boos CRUK 1pm

Thu 7 Feb Dr Liz Somerville Library 
Consultative Group                    
14.00-16.00

Sara Hinchliffe                
Unite JNC 10.00 12.00 EBE Tobias 

Pamminger University 
of Sussex  11am 

Fri 8 Feb

Mon 11 Feb Neuroscience          Dr 
Jum Parkinson  
University College, 
London  4pm

Tue 12 Feb Sara Hinchliffe             
Staff Induction 

Wed 13 Feb Genome Dr Dan 
Mulvihill University of 
Kent 1pm          GCD 
Boris Adryan 
(Cambridge) 2.30pm   
Chemistry Prof John 
Storey, University of 
Aberdeen  12-1pm

Thu 14 Feb VC Open Forum        14.00-
15.30 EBE   Nick Balfour   

University of Sussex  
11am 

Fri 15 Feb VC Open Forum 10:00-
11.30 

Mon 18 Feb Prof Laurence Pearl 
Heads of Schools Group  
12.30-14.30

Neuroscience          Dr 
Jon Simmons 
University of 
Cambridge  4pm

Tue 19 Feb

Wed 20 Feb School Meeting         JMS 
Lecture Theatre                
14.00-16.00

Sara Hinchliffe 
Professional Services 
Group 9.30-11.30

Genome Dr Adele 
Marston University of 
Edinburgh 1pm  
Chemistry Dr Stuart 
Conway University of 
Oxford 12-1pm

Thu 21 Feb   School Coffee morning 
10am 

EBE Will Pitcher 
Michigan State 
University 11am 

Fri 22 Feb

Mon 25 Feb Prof Laurence Pearl 
VCEG with the 
Professoriate  14.00-17.30 

Neuroscience          Dr  
Dan Fulton University 
of Warwick  4pm

Tue 26 Feb Prof Laurence Pearl 
Equality and Diversity 
Committee 10.00-12.00   
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Wed 27 Feb Dr Liz Somerville School 
Student Experience  12.20-
14.00 

Genome Dr Jorrit 
Enserink Oslo Iniversity 
Hospital 1pm                      
GCD Julie Aspden 
University of Sussex 
2.30pm

Thu 28 Feb Prof Laurence Pearl 
Management Committee 
10.00-12.00

EBE Paul Davison 
University of Suusex 
11am    Tanya Pennell 
University of Sussex

Fri 1 Mar Prof Laurence Pearl SMG 
Away Day

Mon 4 Mar Prof Laurence Pearl 
Senior Management Group    
10.00-12.00

Neuroscience          Dr  
Catherine Hall 
University College, 
London   4pm

Tue 5 Mar

Weds 6 Mar Prof George Kemenes 
Doctoral School Committee  
12.00-14.00  Deeptima 
Massey  School Research 
Commitees 15.30-17.30

Genome Dr Joao 
Matos London 
Research Institute 1pm                     
GCD karen Page UCL 
2.30PM    Chemistry 
Prof John Murphy 
University of 
Strathcyde 12-1pm

Thu 7 Mar EBE Francis Ratneiks 
Unviversity of Sussex 
11am    Chemistry 
Prof Douglas Stephan 
University of Toronto 12-
1pm

Fri 8 Mar Dr Liz Somerville Student 
Experience Forum   12.20-
14.30 

Mon 11 Mar Neuroscience          
Prof Aldo Badiani 
University of Sussex   
4pm

Tue 12 Mar

Weds 13 Mar Prof Daniel Osario School 
teaching & learning 
committee  14.00-17.00

Genome Prof Stephen 
Geley Innsbruck 
Medical University 1pm     
GCD Jonathan Chubb 
UCL 2.30pm   
Chemistry Prof W J 
Chain University of 
Hawaii 12-1pm

Thu 14 Mar EBE Greg Hurst 
Liverpool University 
11am 

Fri 15 Mar

Mon 18 Mar Neuroscience          Dr 
Richard Poole 
University College, 
London  4pm

Tue 19 Mar Prof Laurence Pearl 
Academic Promotions, 
Advancements & Titles 
Committee 14.00-16.00

Weds 20 Mar Dr Liz Somerville 
Mitigating Evidence 
Committee                    
10.00-12.00

Prof Keith Caldecotte  
Research & Knowledge 
Exchange Committee 14.00-
16.00

GCD Frank Hirth Kings 
College Hospital 
2.30pm
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Thurs 21 Mar   School Coffee morning 
10am 

EBE David Catellano 
Esteve University of 
Barcelona & Fiona 
Ingleby University of 
Sussex 11am

Fri 22 Mar

Mon 25 Mar Prof Laurence Pearl 
Management Committee 
10.00-12.00

Neuroscience Special 
Lecture Prof David 
Nutt, Imperial College 
London, 4pm

Tue 26 Mar Prof Laurence Pearl 
Heads of Schools Group  
12.30-14.30

Weds 27 Mar Prof Daniel Osario    
University Teaching & 
Learning Committee  13.00-
17.00

Sara Hinchliffe 
Professional Services 
Group 9.30-11.30

Genome Dr Sveta 
Makovets University of 
Edinburgh 1pm

Thu 28 Mar EBE Will Gilks 
University of Sussex 
11am 

Fri 29 Mar

Mon 1 Apr

Tue 2 Apr

Weds 3 Apr GCD Jimena Berni 
Cambridge 2.30pm

Thur 4 Apr EBE Jessica Abbot 
Lund University 11am 

Fri 5 Apr

Mon 8 Apr Prof Laurence Pearl 
Senior Management Group      
10.00-12.00

Tue 9 Apr

Weds 10 Apr School Meeting         JMS 
Lecture Theatre                
14.00-16.00

School Seminar     
GCD Prof Kyriacou 
Leicester 2.30pm

Thur 11 Apr Dr Liz Somerville  
Mitigating Evidence 
Committee  10.00-12.00

EBE Yannick Wurm 
11am 

Fri 12 Apr Prof Laurence Pearl Head 
of Schools Group Awayday 

Mon 15 Apr Neuroscience          Dr 
Segei Korneev 
University of Sussex  
4pm

Tue 16 Apr

Wed 17 Apr Prof Laurence Pearl 
Senate     14.00-16.30

Sara Hinchliffe 
Professional Services 
Group 9.30-11.30

Genome Prof Robin 
Allshire University of 
Edinburgh 1pm

Thu 18 Apr EBE Frank Jiggins 
Cambridge University 
11am 

MINIMUM SERVICE DAY

BANK HOLIDAY

BANK HOLIDAY

MINIMUM SERVICE DAY

No Teaching
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Fri 19 Apr

TEACHING FINISHES

Mon 22 Apr Prof Laurence Pearl 
Management Committee 
10.00-12.00

Tue 23 Apr

Wed 24 Apr Genome Dr Silke Hauf 
Friedrich Meischer Lab 
Germany 1pm

Thu 25 Apr Prof Laurence Pearl 
Council Stategy Day 10.00 
- 17.00

  School Coffee morning 
10am 

EBE Matt Webster 
Uppsala University 
11am 

Fri 26 Apr Prof Laurence Pearl 
Council 10.00 - 13.00 Court 
13.30-17.00

Mon 29 Apr Prof Laurence Pearl 
Academic Promotion 
Board: Science  14.00 - 
16.00

Tue 30 Apr

Wed 1 May

Thu 2 May

Fri 3 May

Mon 6 May

Tue 7 May

Wed 8 May

Thu 9 May Dr Liz Somerville    
Mitigating Evidence 
Committee    10.00-12.00

Fri 10 May

Prof Laurence Pearl  & Sara Hinchliffe                 Life 
Sciences Health & Safety Committee         10.00 - 12.00

BANK HOLIDAY


